2/7/2026

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Writer Change—i.e.ac
New Writer —i.e. anew
Writer Change—i.e.ac
New Writer —i.e. anew
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

NP

logid
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
419
419
419
419
419
419

2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
217126
2/7/26
2/7/26

8:39.49
8:40.05
8:40.30
8:41.21
8:41.32
8:42.18
8:42.30
8:42.41
8:42.52
8:43.14
8:44.24
8:44.38
8:45.48
8:45.57
13:51.58
14:09.12
14:09.14
0:17.25
0:17.29
0:17.45

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
JF

NET PAR

Net Par
JAbbot

KSmith
MWilkinson
HArmknecht
HReavis
TThorton
TThorton
TAlfyo

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



