

## Exceptions Log

NP

<u>I &amp; Ticket Info</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Transaction Des</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	346	2/6/26	8:39.49	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	2/6/26	8:40.05	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:40.30	JF
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:41.21	NET PAR
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:41.32	Net Par
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:42.18	JAbbot
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:42.30	KSmith
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:42.41	MWilkinson
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:42.52	HArmknecht
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:43.14	HReavis
1024	STANDALONE	New Writer – i.e. a new	346	2/6/26	8:44.24	TThorton
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	2/6/26	8:44.38	TThorton
1024	STANDALONE	New Writer – i.e. a new	346	2/6/26	8:45.48	TAlfyo
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	346	2/6/26	8:45.57	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	419	2/6/26	13:51.58	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	419	2/6/26	14:09.12	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	419	2/6/26	14:09.14	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	419	2/7/26	0:17.25	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	419	2/7/26	0:17.29	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	419	2/7/26	0:17.45	Wagering Disabled